
Psychology Examination Schedule 2019 

Course Exam Date Start Time Room 
HH/PSYC 1010 6.00 I Tue, 17 Dec 2019 9:00 ACW 109 
HH/PSYC 2021 3.00 A  Sun, 15 Dec 2019 19:00 TC AVIVA 
HH/PSYC 2021 3.00 B  Fri, 6 Dec 2019 14:00 ACW 109 
HH/PSYC 2021 3.00 C  Thu, 12 Dec 2019 14:00 TM Tait 
HH/PSYC 2022 3.00 B  Sat, 14 Dec 2019 14:00 TC AVIVA 
HH/PSYC 2110 3.00 A  Thu, 5 Dec 2019 19:00 TC AVIVA 
HH/PSYC 2110 3.00 B  Thu, 5 Dec 2019 19:00 TC AVIVA 
HH/PSYC 2110 3.00 C  Sun, 15 Dec 2019 19:00 TC AVIVA 
HH/PSYC 2120 3.00 A  Tue, 17 Dec 2019 9:00 TM Tait 
HH/PSYC 2120 3.00 B  Tue, 17 Dec 2019 9:00 TM Tait 
HH/PSYC 2120 3.00 C  Tue, 17 Dec 2019 9:00 TM Tait 
HH/PSYC 2130 3.00 A  Fri, 13 Dec 2019 19:00 TM Tait 
HH/PSYC 2130 3.00 B  Fri, 13 Dec 2019 19:00 TC AVIVA 
HH/PSYC 2130 3.00 C  Fri, 13 Dec 2019 19:00 TC AVIVA 
HH/PSYC 2220 3.00 A  Tue, 17 Dec 2019 19:00 TC AVIVA 
HH/PSYC 2220 3.00 B  Sat, 7 Dec 2019 19:00 ACW 004, ACW 006 
HH/PSYC 2230 3.00 A  Thu, 19 Dec 2019 14:00 TC AVIVA 
HH/PSYC 2230 3.00 B  Thu, 19 Dec 2019 14:00 TC AVIVA 
HH/PSYC 2240 3.00 A  Tue, 10 Dec 2019 9:00 TM Tait 
HH/PSYC 2240 3.00 B  Tue, 10 Dec 2019 9:00 TM Tait 
HH/PSYC 3140 3.00 A  Sun, 15 Dec 2019 14:00 LAS B, LAS C 
HH/PSYC 3140 3.00 B  Thu, 19 Dec 2019 19:00 TC AVIVA 
HH/PSYC 3140 3.00 C  Mon, 16 Dec 2019 14:00 TM Tait 
HH/PSYC 3170 3.00 A  Sat, 7 Dec 2019 14:00 TM Tait 
HH/PSYC 3170 3.00 B  Sat, 7 Dec 2019 9:00 ACW 109 
HH/PSYC 3265 3.00 A  Sat, 14 Dec 2019 9:00 ACW 109 
HH/PSYC 3290 3.00 A  Wed, 11 Dec 2019 19:00 DB 0001 
HH/PSYC 3310 3.00 A  Mon, 9 Dec 2019 14:00 TC AVIVA 
HH/PSYC 3350 3.00 A  Wed, 18 Dec 2019 14:00 ACW 109 
HH/PSYC 3420 3.00 A  Tue, 17 Dec 2019 14:00 TC AVIVA 
HH/PSYC 3430 3.00 A  Tue, 10 Dec 2019 19:00 TC AVIVA 
HH/PSYC 3480 3.00 A  Sun, 8 Dec 2019 19:00 TC AVIVA 
HH/PSYC 3490 3.00 A  Tue, 10 Dec 2019 14:00 TC AVIVA 
HH/PSYC 3495 3.00 A  Wed, 11 Dec 2019 14:00 ACE 001 
HH/PSYC 3600 3.00 A  Thu, 12 Dec 2019 19:00 ACW 109 
HH/PSYC 4061 3.00 A  Fri, 6 Dec 2019 9:00 DB 0005 
HH/PSYC 4061 3.00 B  Fri, 6 Dec 2019 9:00 DB 1005 

 


